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- OGS Sechseckschule, Tel. 02104 33097, ogs@sechseckschuie.de

SchlleBungszeaten der OGS |
Schuljahr 2025/2026

$29.12.-30.12.25
12022026
16.02.2026
13.05.2026

20.07.2026 bis 07.08.2026

31.08.- 01.09.2026

Weih nachtsfe-rien
Alfweiber ab 14 Uhr geschlossen
Rosenmontag
Betriébsadsflug Stadt Erkrath
Sommerferien

Vorbereitung/Konzeptionstage



